
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610120003 Date: 29.04.2021

Collective No.: 0000201828
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 12.05.2021
Our Reference: gen maint

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3052190 730791
90

PIPE MET,SSAISI 304,50MM,1.6MM,ASTM
A270

36 M 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000037

2 3052190 730791
90

PIPE MET,SSAISI 304,50MM,1.6MM,ASTM
A270

36 M 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000037

3 3052261 730793
90

UNION SMS,SS304,51MM,PLAIN EXPAND 12 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000037

4 3052142 730791
90

BEND,90,FORGED,SS304,51MM 12 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000037

5 3039141 730791
90

TEE PIPE,SS,51MM,PLAIN END 6 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000037

6 3052165 730791
90

CLAMP,U,SS304,2IN WITH SS BOLT NUT
WASHR

18 EA 26.05.2021 MM01 SPM000037

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120003
Date: 29.04.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3052190 PIPE MET,SSAISI 304,50MM,1.6MM,ASTM A270

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002
Details of item:PIPE METALLIC,MANUFACTURING PROCESS:TIG WELDED,BASE MATERIAL:SS,MATERIAL SPEC:AISI
304,NOMINAL SIZE:50MM,WALL THICKNESS/SCHEDULE:1.6MM,STANDARD:ASTM A270,ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:INNER
SURFACE: PICKLED/OUTER SURFACE: MIRROR POLISHED,ERW PIPE WITHOUT IT WILL NOT ACCEPTED.

Item Material Material Description
2 3052190 PIPE MET,SSAISI 304,50MM,1.6MM,ASTM A270

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002
Details of item:PIPE METALLIC,MANUFACTURING PROCESS:TIG WELDED,BASE MATERIAL:SS,MATERIAL SPEC:AISI
304,NOMINAL SIZE:50MM,WALL THICKNESS/SCHEDULE:1.6MM,STANDARD:ASTM A270,ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:INNER
SURFACE: PICKLED/OUTER SURFACE: MIRROR POLISHED,ERW PIPE WITHOUT IT WILL NOT ACCEPTED.

Item Material Material Description
3 3052261 UNION SMS,SS304,51MM,PLAIN EXPAND

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002
Details of Item:SS304 SMS UNION EXPANDABLE, SIZE: 50 MM, UNION PIPE,BASE MATERIAL:SS 304,NOMINAL
SIZE:51MM.MAKE:Make:Swastik/ Alfa level/I.D.M.C./Inoxpa.

Item Material Material Description
4 3052142 BEND,90,FORGED,SS304,51MM

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002
Details of item:BEND,DEGREE:90,PROCESS:FORGED,BASE MATERIAL:SS 304,MATERIAL SPEC:AISI
304,FINISH:INNER/OUTER:PICKLED/MIRROR POLISHED,NOMINAL SIZE:50MM,WALL
THICKNESS/SCHEDULE:1.6MM.MAKE:Make:Swastik/ Alfa level/I.D.M.C./Inoxpa.

Item Material Material Description
5 3039141 TEE PIPE,SS,51MM,PLAIN END

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002
Details of Item:SS304 EQUAL 'T' PlAIN End, SIZE: 50 MM, TEE PIPE,SS:304,51MM,90
degree.MOC:SS304,ERW.MAKE:Make:Swastik/ Alfa level/I.D.M.C./Inoxpa.

Item Material Material Description
6 3052165 CLAMP,U,SS304,2IN WITH SS BOLT NUT WASHR

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002
"DETAILS OF ITEM:SS CLAMP, Pipe Holder,size:50mm,MATERIAL:SS 304,SIZE:2 INCH,THICKNESS:1.6MM, WITH BOTH SIDE
BOLT OF SIZE M8 X 20MM, BOTTOM ROD SIZE:12 X 60MM (Pipe holder-51 mm ) as per IDMC DESIGN, CLAMP WITH SS304
NYLOC NUT. IT SHOULD NOT LOOSE WHILE LINE IN USE BECAUSE VIBRATIONS DURING OPERATION MODE.

SS material for Old process section new flush line making work from terrace to old process.

Kindly Contact Mr. R L Chaudhary 99740 59271 & Mr Prakash Chauudhay 94284 58095 [for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technical
Discussion only]

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


